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BERWICKSHIRE: Voting Results

Funding available £48,374.30

Organisation

Sea the Change

Eat, Sleep, Ride CIC

Duns Swimming Pool

Friends of Ayton Primary

Health in Mind

Connect Youth Berwickshire*
Busy Bees Toddler Group
Eyemouth Men's Shed

Birgham Community Development Trust
Coldstream Community Trust
Eyemouth Art Trail

Swinton & Ladykirk CC
Berwickshire Maritime Trust

A Heart for Duns

Swinton Parent Council
Coldingham Community Council
Chirnside Common Good Association
Duns 700, Castle and Community
Westruther Community Enterprise
Coldstream Gateway Association

Bid
£13,267.98
£3,090.00
£9,558.00
£10,000.00
£5,187.48
£10,590.00
£3,600.00
£7,600.00
£11,987.00
£11,745.00
£13,891.50
£2,014.00
£14,950.00
£5,240.00
£2,739.25
£15,000.00
£12,529.00
£15,000.00
£15,000.00
£12,294.00

Total Project Bids £195,283.21

Vote Total

294
210
205
185
177
162
158
155
144
143
137
125
122
118
114
106

Share of vote

10.6%
7.6%
7.4%
6.7%
6.4%
5.9%
5.7%
5.6%
5.2%
5.2%
5.0%
4.5%
4.4%
4.3%
4.1%
3.8%
3.0%
2.7%
1.8%
0.0%

Votes

Voters

Awarded funding
Awarded funding
Awarded funding
Awarded funding
Awarded funding
*Will be offered an award of £7,270.84

Withdrew



